Distributor of ECS Inc. International: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ECS-3963-040-BN-TR - OSC XO 4.000MHZ HCMOS SMD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
ECS Inc. InternationalECS Inc. International
ECS-3963-040-BN-TRECS-3963-040-BN-TR

views
Figure 2) Suggested Land Pattern
PART NUMBERING GUIDE:  Example ECS-3963-200-BN-TR
Pin Connections
Tri-State Control Voltage
Pin #1
Pin #2
Pin #3
Pin #4
Pad 1
Open
70% Vdd Min.
30% Vdd Max.
Oscillation
No Oscillation
Oscillation
Pad 3
X  3.3 or 5.0V version
X  3.2 x 5 mm Footprint
X  Low current consumption
X  Pb Free/RoHS Compliant
ECS    -      Series        -    Frequency Abbreviation      -    Stability               Temperature                 Symmetry     -     Packaging
3961 = +5.0V
 3963 = +3.3V
Blank = 40/60
       T = 45/55
TR = Tape & Reel
 1K/Reel
200 = 20.000 MHz
See Frequency
Abbreviations
A = ± 100 ppm
B = ± 50 ppm
C = ± 25 ppm
Blank = -10 ~ +70°C
      M = -20 ~ +70°C